Description:

ltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Net weight (kg):
Material:

Colour:

Area of application:
Mounting location:

Mounting:

Delivery is:

Number of mounting holes:

Features:

Fixing included:

Accessories (optional):

Warranty:
Brand:
ETIM Class Code:

Cable protector with cover, 3 passages
200D3K
4250912310957
40169997

935

70

500

16,14

Rubber

yellow - black

indoor and outdoor use
paved ground

freestanding
bolting

pre-assembled
4

passable up to 8t axle load

Recommended crossing speed 5 - 10 km/h
3 channels: 50 x 68/57/68 mm

Connecting hook

Mounting is optional

Mounting material not included

Mounting Art. No. FIX 1 for indoor use
Mounting Art. No. FS-FIX for outdoor use

1 year
Crash Stop
EC000722




