

Description:	Cable protector with cover, 3 passages
Item number:	200D3K
GTIN:	4250912310957
Customs tariff number:	40169997
Width (mm):	935
Height (mm):	70
Depth/Length (mm):	500
Net weight (kg):	16,14
Material:	Rubber
Colour:	yellow - black
Area of application:	indoor and outdoor use
Mounting location:	paved ground
Mounting:	freestanding bolting
Delivery is:	pre-assembled
Number of mounting holes:	4
Features:	passable up to 8t axle load Recommended crossing speed 5 - 10 km/h 3 channels: 50 x 68/57/68 mm Connecting hook Mounting is optional
Fixing included:	Mounting material not included
Accessories (optional):	Mounting Art. No. FIX 1 for indoor use Mounting Art. No. FS-FIX for outdoor use
Warranty:	1 year
Brand:	Crash Stop
ETIM Class Code:	EC000722



